
St Adalbert Summer Camp 

(718) 639-0212 Web site: Adalbertchurch.org 

E-Mail : Adalbert997@aol.com 

Office: 52-29 83rd St, Elmhurst                Camp: 52-17 83rd St, Elmhurst NY 11373 

Day Camp for Children Ages 4-14 

July 6 – August 14, Monday-Friday 

Open 7:00 A.M. to 6:00 P.M. Program Hours 9:00 A.M. - 4:00 P.M. 

We Specialize in Flexible Scheduling to fit your Family’s Needs 

************************** 

Fully Stocked & Supervised, Air-Conditioned, Newly Renovated Gym for active indoor 

sports:  

Basketball, Volleyball, Soccer, Floor Hockey, Handball, Dodgeball, and many more! 

Two Outdoor Play Yards for outdoor Games & Sports: Kickball, Wiffleball, Soccer, etc. 

Supervised Children’s outdoor playground 

Special Themes and Events 

Full Range of Indoor Activities as well: Video Game Room, Full Game Room, Arts and 

Crafts, Chess, Board Games, Movies and many more!  

Free Breakfast for campers arriving between 7:00 A.M. and 8:00 A.M. 

Pizza Available for Purchase every Friday! 

Afternoon Snack For All Campers Included in Fee! 

 

KinderCamp: Special Daily Activities just for Campers Ages 4-5!  

Story Time, Morning Snack, Special indoor areas for supervised play and nap time. 

Additional Trips: Bounce, Magic Show, Live Animals, Movies, Bowling, 

Legoland, Miniature Golf and Local Playgrounds, etc. etc. 

(All Trips subject to change and are Not included in weekly camp fees) 

 

 

Board of Health Certified and Licensed Staff: Red Cross CPR/First Aid 

 

 



St Adalbert Summer Camp 

 (718) 639-0212 

Wed site : Adalbertchurch.org                        E-Mail : Adalbert997@aol.com 

Office: 52-29 83rd St, Elmhurst NY 11373        Camp: 52-17 83rd St, Elmhurst 

Day Camp for Children Ages 4-14 

July 6 – August 14, Monday-Friday 

Open 7:00 A.M. to 6:00 P.M. Program Hours 9:00 A.M. - 4:00 P.M. 

We Specialize in Flexible Scheduling to fit your Family’s Needs 

Family Pricing for 2026 

Week Date 1st Child 2nd  Child 3rd Child 
     

1 July 6 - July 10 $300 $280 

2 kids x 1 wk = $580 

$260 

3 kids = $840 

2 July 13 – July 17 $600 $560 

2 kids x 2 wk = $1160 

$520 

3 kids $ 1680 

3 July 20 – July 24 $900 $840 

2 kids x 3 wk = $1740 

$780 

3 kids = 2520 

4 July 27 – July 31 $1200 $1120 

2 kids x 4 wk =$2320 

$1040 

3 kids = $ 3360 

5 August 3 – August 7 $1500 $1400 

2 kids x 5 wk =$2900 

$1300 

3 kids = $ 4200 

6 August 10 – August 14 $1800 $1680 

2 kids x 6 wk =$3480 

$1560 

3 kids= $ 5040 

 

 *** Special Sibling Discount for 2nd and 3rd child *** 

*** Early Bird Discount if you pay in full for the whole 6 weeks BY June 1, 2026 *** 

 GET AN EXTRA $100 OFF for 1 child and $200 for 2 children, and $300 off for 3rd child 

**Due with Application: Registration Fee of $60 and 1st week of camp fee of $300** 

(These fees are Non-Refundable and the registration fee is waived for  

St. Adalbert Catholic Academy Students) 

A Completed Medical Form must be submitted by the Camper’s First Day of Camp 


